

Cobham Aerospace ApS Lyngby Hovedgade 94 2800 Kongens Lyngby Denmark

LIMITED POWER OF ATTORNEY IMPORTANT INFORMATION

I hereby undersigned, Benjamaa Oulidi, acting as Director of Cobham Aerospace ApS, do grant any power in order to act in my name and on my behalf to:

Marcin Kazmierczak, Engineering and Program Director

Employed by:
Cobham Aerospace ApS
Lyngby Hovedgade 94, 4
2800 Kongens Lyngby Denmark

To implement the following:

- Obtaining company identification numbers/ ID's for US, Canadian and Japanese radio approvals
- 2. Transfer of radio approvals, currently held by Thrane & Thrane A/S, to the new legal entity Cobham Aerospace ApS.

This power is effective until: Date: June 30 2024

Best regards

Benjamaa Oulidi Director Cobham Aerospace ApS Lyngby Hovedgade 94, 4 Kongens Lyngby Denmark

AM

Date: November 07 2023